Contract # 20-3004-KS-U 
Transcription and Captioning Services

The University of Missouri has established a pre-qualified list of suppliers for transcription and captioning services.  Please utilize this list to select a pre-qualified supplier when obtaining transcription and captioning services.  If the cost of the services is less than $5,000, payment can be made via One Card.  

3Play Media Inc.
Supplier ID 0100287566
125 Cambridge Park, Suite 402 Cambridge MA 02140
Contacts 	Bryan Collier - bryan@3playmedia.com
		Natalie Tarski - natalie@3playmedia.com
University of Missouri specific information:  https://go.3playmedia.com/custom-missouri
https://www.3playmedia.com/

20/20 Captioning and Steno Cart Inc. – CART Services only
Supplier ID 0100157096
3702 Chase Ct, Newton Square PA 19073
e-mail contact – Chris Hopkins: chris@2020captioning.com
https://www.2020captioning.com/

AI Media
Supplier ID 0100348014
241 West Federal Street, Youngstown OH 44503
Contacts	Kyle Phillips, kyle.phillips@ai-media.tv  
north.america@ai-media.tv
www.ai-media.tv + our live captioning platform: www.ai-live.com

Automatic Sync Technologies, LLC.
Supplier ID 0100225336
1712 Pioneer Ave, Ste 1054 Cheyenne WY 82001
Contact 	Indra Trujillo - info@automaticsync.com
www.automaticsync.com

Caption First
Supplier ID 0100093212
PO Box 3066 Monument, CO 80132
Contacts	Roy Graves -  roy.graves@captionfirst.com 
Pat Graves -  pat.graves@captionfirst.com 
Ashton Laub - ashton.laub@captionfirst.com 

www.captionfirst.com

Quality Transcription Specialists, LLC
Supplier ID 0100172792
PO Box 59 Grain Valley, MO 64029
Contact	Cal Hutson - cal@qtskc.com
www.QTSKC.com

